
ZG41.3 2B Dirty Gretna - 2nd loop 2nd part

At TurnGo On
0 0.4 Begin Ride
0.4 L 1.9 E Gretna Rd
2.2 R 3.8 Zion Rd
6 R 1.5 Chalk Level Rd
7.5 L 1.6 Coles Rd
9.1 L 2.6 S Meadows Rd
11.7 R 3.1 Cedar Hill Rd
14.9 L 1.1 Sheva Rd
16 L 0.5 VA-57 E
16.4 R 1.6 Motleys Mill Rd
18 R 1.2 Fawn Way
19.2 R 1.6 Spring Buck Cir
20.8 R 2.5 Game Reserve Rd
23.3 R 0.5 Snakepath Rd
23.8 R 0.2 Slight right at David Giles

Ln
24 R 2.1 Dairy View Rd
26.1 L 0.2 Fairview Rd
26.3 R 1.8 Davis Rd
28.1 R 2.7 S Main St
30.9 S >.1 Neighborhood Rd
30.9 L 0.8 Mill Creek Rd
31.7 L 2.2 Strader Rd
33.9 L 1.3 Payneton Rd
35.2 R 1.4 Gandy Rd
36.6 L 1.1 Brandon Rd
37.7 R 2.1 Galveston Rd
39.8 L 0.6 Taylors Mill Rd
40.4 R 0.9 US-29 BUS N/?Main St

End of Ride
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